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2007 SANTA POLA FORMULA EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
Santa Pola, Spain, April 23rd to April 28th, 2007.
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Final results

Division: light weight

Place
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Competitor

Wilhelm Schurmann BRA-999
Adriaan van Rijsselberghe NED-2
Bruno Bertolo POR-78
Miguel Martinho POR-5
Pablo Ania Barrachina ESP-16
Robert Baldyga POL-18
Lukasz Konieczny POL-320
Aurelien Le Metayer FRA-105
Leszeq Rutkowski POL-1
Juhan Peedimaa EST-47
Daniel Simpson GBR-323
Szymon Staniszewski POL-34
Adam Dudzinski POL-180
Soren Buhl DEN-150
Jerome Loca Yang-Ting FRA-5170
Francisco Jose Vincente Garcia ESP-80
Johann Malaper FRA-755
Jehan Sacaze FRA-331
Tony Mottus EST-21
Rafael de la Figuera ESP-441
Rui Silva POR-11
Federico Morales ESP-181
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2007 SANTA POLA FORMULA EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP

% Santa Pola, Spain, April 23rd to April 28th, 2007.

Final results

Division: Men
Category: youtH

Place
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Competitor Sail No L/H Cat. Year Points
Pablo Ania Barrachina ESP-16 L Y 89 19
Robert Baldyga POL-18 L Y 88 22
Daniel Simpson GBR-323 L Y 90 46
Soren Buhl DEN-150 L Y 89 54
Francisco Jose Vincente Garcia ESP-80 L Y 90 67
Tony Mottus EST-21 L Y 91 88
Hugo Suarez Ania ESP-116 H Y 90 89
Axel Lejon FRA-554 H Y 88 103
Liam Round GBR-948 H Y 92 138
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2007 SANTA POLA FORMULA EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
2 Santa Pola, Spain, April 23rd to April 28th, 2007.

Final division results

Division: women

Place Competitor Sail No L/H Cat. Year Points R1 R2 R3 R4

1 Agnieszka Pietrasik POL-19 Y 90 4 1 1 2 2
2 Sarah Hebert ARM-1 S 84 4 € 2 1 1
3 Jozefina Rudzinska POL-1381 S 85 11 6 5 3 3
4  Maria Anders Castro ESP-2 S 73 12 € 4 4 4
5 Anne Valis FRA-1077 M 68 13 6 3 5 5
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& 2007 SANTA POLA FORMULA EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
o "j Santa Pola, Spain, April 23rd to April 28th, 2007. (
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Final results

Division: Men

Place Competitor Sail No L/H Cat. Year Points R1 R2 R3 R4
1 Julien Quentel FRA-421 H S 86 4 1 2 1 2
2 Wilhelm Schurmann BRA-999 L S 76 6 2 3 3 1
3 Gonzalo Hoevel Costa ARG-3 H S 80 6 3 1 2 6
4  Ross Williams GBR-83 H S 80 6 3 1 %2 2
5 Steve Allen AUS-0 H S 73 7 1 6 3 3
6 Adriaan van Rijsselberghe NED-2 L S 84 8 % 2 2 4
7 Jesper Vesterstorm DEN-111 H S 76 11 2 6 1 8
8 Kasper Larsen DEN-288 H S 76 13 ¥ 4 5 4
9 Bruno Bertolo POR-78 L M 70 14 4 5 4 6
10 Miguel Martinho POR-5 L S 76 15 6 5 4 %
11 Damien Le Guen FRA-86 H S 86 15 5% 7 3
12 Michal Polanowski POL-16 H S 83 17 8 +4 8 1
13 Alberto Menegatti ITA-456 H S 85 19 4 9 6 4
14 Pablo Ania Barrachina ESP-16 L Y 89 19 26 9 5 5
15 Arnon Dagan ISR-1 H s 77 19 6 46 6 7
16 Markus Bouman NED-6 H S 86 21 9 3 9 16
17 Robert Baldyga POL-18 L Y 88 22 2 7 10 5
18 Alex Buchau ESP-36 H M 68 23 8 6 9 24
19 Lukasz Konieczny POL-320 L S 85 27 7 8 12 5
20 Hubert Mokrzycki POL-25 H S 82 28 16 4 10 14
21 Nicolas Warembourg FRA-531 H S 81 30 7 7 22 16
22 Aurelien Le Metayer FRA-105 L S 81 30 5 12 13 24
23 Marco Begalli ITA-415 H M 66 32 10+ 7 15
24 Janis Preiss LAT-23 H S 76 32 9 10 13 48
25 Leszeq Rutkowski POL-1 L S 87 32 22 5 16 11
26 Fernando Martinez del Cerro D ESP-71 H s 77 33 11 12 #8 10
27 Yoann Fleury FRA-730 H S 82 34 1211 11 12
28 Cedric Bordes FRA-91 H S 84 34 17 8 9
29 Jakub Guzdek POL-13 H S 83 38 46 11 14 13
30 Nikolaj Kruppa DEN-4 H S 75 42 11 49 14 17
31 Xavier Ferlet GBR-451 H M 66 42 21 8 46 13
32 Martin Ervin EST-202 H M 69 45 2513 20 12
33 Juhan Peedimaa EST-47 L s 75 46 6 15 15 16
34 Robert Aberg SWE-13 H S 72 46 15 13 18 +5
35 Daniel Simpson GBR-323 L Y 90 46 13 25 16 17
36 Fabio Melo BRA-74 H S 82 49 2546 15 9
37 Szymon Staniszewski POL-34 L S 87 50 3146 11 8
38 Adam Dudzinski POL-180 L S 86 50 19 20 46 11
39 Wolfgang Verlaeckt BEL-3 H S 84 53 14 2+ 19 20
40 Soren Buhl DEN-150 L Y 89 54 17 18 19 23
41 Tom Nagy FRA-30 H S 83 56 18 17 28 21
42 Dennis Littel NED-13 H S 81 56 46 14 17 25
43 Kurosh Kiani DEN-13 H S 83 57 46 22 17 18
44 Toomas Molder EST-44 H s 71 61 18 23 25 20
45 Ben van der Steen NED-57 H S 79 62 46 17 20 25
46 Antoine Questel FRA-99 H S 84 63 15 26 22 26
47 Alberto Cano ESP-141 H S 76 64 13 28 23 46
48 Maris Birzulis LAT-11 H S 75 65 26 24 26 15
49 Leendert van Gaalen NED-338 H S 83 66 22 23 21 23
50 Jerome Loca Yang-Ting FRA-5170 L S 87 67 26 24 21 22
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Francisco Jose Vincente Garcia ESP-80

Eric Yoldjoglou
Romualds Zelcs
Ryszard Pikul
Xavier Collin
Thomas Svendsen
Johann Malaper
Erno Kaasik

Jehan Sacaze
Wojtek Brzozowski
Luke Berry

Tony Mottus

Hugo Suarez Ania
Vincent Gourtay
Ray Smith

Esteban Nieto Fijardo
Axel Lejon

Peter Havn

Urmas Niine

Rafael de la Figuera
Eric Zobel

Peter Holleander
Kasper Rasmussen
Rui Silva

Wolfgang Draschner
Pablo Carmona
Federico Morales
Renato Pozolo
Martin Toth

Nino Navarro

Abel Portilla
Francisco Cospeda
Rafa Ros Pardo
Agustin Ferrero Dolader
Inaki Galan
Bisquert Erades
Liam Round

Pieter Eliens

Pawel Hlavaty
Branislav Diviniec
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ESP-51
LAT-25
POL-40
FRA-157
DEN-51
FRA-755
EST-2
FRA-331
POL-10
FRA-335
EST-21
ESP-116
FRA-745
NZL-0
ESP-75
FRA-554
DEN-87
EST-555
ESP-441
ESP-107
DEN-522
DEN-81
POR-11
GER-3333
ESP-108
ESP-181
BRA-302
CZE-7
ESP-1
ESP-112
ESP-115
ESP-171
ESP-28
ESP-404
ESP-923
GBR-948
NED-538
POL-11
SVK-1
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31 30
46 33
34 31
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2007 SANTA POLA FORMULA EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
Santa Pola, Spain, April 23rd to April 28th, 2007.
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Final results

Division: Men
Category: MASTER

Place

==
P B ooeNoubhwNR

e e e e T e T o T e T o T S = S S A
(o)) N e) o) o) o) Ne) W) NN ) BN o) BN O, RN NN OV I |V

Competitor
Bruno Bertolo
Alex Buchau
Marco Begalli
Xavier Ferlet
Martin Ervin
Eric Yoldjoglou
Ryszard Pikul
Ray Smith
Rafael de la Figuera
Eric Zobel
Peter Holleander
Rui Silva
Wolfgang Draschner
Pablo Carmona
Federico Morales
Renato Pozolo
Nino Navarro
Abel Portilla
Francisco Cospeda
Rafa Ros Pardo

Sail No L/H Cat. Year Points

POR-78
ESP-36
ITA-415
GBR-451
EST-202
ESP-51
POL-40
NZL-0
ESP-441
ESP-107
DEN-522
POR-11
GER-3333
ESP-108
ESP-181
BRA-302
ESP-1
ESP-112
ESP-115
ESP-171

Agustin Ferrero Dolader ESP-28

Inaki Galan
Bisquert Erades
Pieter Eliens
Branislav Diviniec

ESP-404
ESP-923
NED-538
SVK-1
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